
Showing the Results of Week 2

Performance Rank Player Performance Rank Player Handicap
ID Name Name ID Current Adjust Played Won Rating Name Rating Name
1 Cue Therapy Bata Milanovic 10 129 2 1 1 0.6667 1 Josh White 1.0000 1 Kevin Felker 159

Bob Beckstrom 11 65 2 0 0 0.0000 2 Mike McKiernan 1.0000 2 Ron Shepard 155
Karlé Blahut 12 29 2 2 1 0.5000 3 Dave Pittner 1.0000 3 Dean Bass 140
--- --- 13 -100 6 0 0 -1.0000 4 Don Peterson 1.0000 4 Pat Mooney 130
Chuck Blahut 14 36 2 0 0 0.0000 5 Jill Case 1.0000 5 Bata Milanovic 129
Glenn Keller 15 67 2 2 0 0.0000 6 George Norek 0.6667 6 Bob Daun 114
--- --- 16 -100 3 0 0 -1.0000 7 Bob Daun 0.6667 7 Frank Hernandez 104
Vuk Milievic 17 96 4 0 0 0.0000 8 Kelly Heligas 0.6667 8 Mike McKiernan 101
Kevin Felker 18 159 2 0 0 0.0000 9 Bata Milanovic 0.6667 9 Adam Daun 98
--- --- 19 -100 6 0 0 -1.0000 10 David Hanson 0.5000 10 Vuk Milievic 96

2 Straight Shooters John Valdes 20 42 2 0 0 0.0000 11 Carolyn Turner 0.5000 11 Dennis Hottman 88
Paul Hovland 21 25 2 0 0 0.0000 12 Randy Hanson 0.5000 12 Xu Han 84
Derek McLain 22 5 2 0 0 0.0000 13 Tim Tyszka 0.5000 13 Don Peterson 80
Tami Martin 23 3 2 2 1 0.5000 14 Pat Mooney 0.5000 14 Tone Nguyen 75
Katie Martin 24 0 2 1 0 0.0000 15 Missy Hernandez 0.5000 15 Gary Wiezorek 75
Dennis Hottman 25 88 2 2 1 0.5000 16 Frank Hernandez 0.5000 16 Andrew Chuang 73
Martino Henderson 26 34 2 0 0 0.0000 17 Marie Cowan 0.5000 17 Tim Tyszka 72
Craig Stacey 27 0 6 0 0 0.0000 18 Glenn Turner 0.5000 18 Charlie Czerwinski 69
Kelly Heligas 28 50 2 1 1 0.6667 19 Chuck Swarts 0.5000 19 Jim Krueger 68
Mike Karakourtis 29 39 3 1 0 0.0000 20 Dave Stevens 0.5000 20 Scott Petersen 67

3 Bass Ackward Candido Pereira 30 4 2 0 0 0.0000 21 Dennis Hottman 0.5000 21 Shane Rentfro 67
Dave Stevens 31 36 2 2 1 0.5000 22 Tami Martin 0.5000 22 Glenn Keller 67
Dean Bass 32 140 2 2 0 0.0000 23 Karlé Blahut 0.5000 23 Jenny Erdmann 66
Chris Johnson 33 9 4 0 0 0.0000 24 Cat Nguyen 0.0000 24 Bob Beckstrom 65
--- --- 34 -100 6 0 0 -1.0000 25 Jim Kubik 0.0000 25 George Norek 61
Jill Case 35 47 2 2 2 1.0000 26 Tone Nguyen 0.0000 26 Rick Moore 60
Don Peterson 36 80 2 2 2 1.0000 27 Andrew Chuang 0.0000 27 Richard Suydam 58
Fred Frus 37 25 2 0 0 0.0000 28 Scott Petersen 0.0000 28 Glenn Turner 50
Bob Blackburn 38 36 3 0 0 0.0000 29 Jenny Erdmann 0.0000 29 Kelly Heligas 50
--- --- 39 -100 6 0 0 -1.0000 30 Scott Gager 0.0000 30 Jill Case 47

4 Nice Rack Cheryl Nelson 40 0 2 0 0 0.0000 31 Dylan Dias 0.0000 31 Randy Hanson 46
Amanda Kvapil 41 17 2 0 0 0.0000 32 Steve Clancy 0.0000 32 Dylan Dias 46
Melanie Matejko 42 2 2 0 0 0.0000 33 Gary Wiezorek 0.0000 33 John Valdes 42
Gene Schafer 43 4 2 0 0 0.0000 34 Muhsin Ameen 0.0000 34 Mike Karakourtis 39
Dave Pittner 44 4 2 2 2 1.0000 35 Jim Krueger 0.0000 35 Chuck Swarts 38
Chuck Swarts 45 38 2 2 1 0.5000 36 Rick Moore 0.0000 36 Bob Blackburn 36
Glenn Turner 46 50 2 2 1 0.5000 37 Charlie Czerwinski 0.0000 37 Dave Stevens 36
Mike Matejko 47 19 2 0 0 0.0000 38 Richard Suydam 0.0000 38 Chuck Blahut 36
Brandon Kvapil 48 13 2 0 0 0.0000 39 Kim Zerba 0.0000 39 Martino Henderson 34
Marie Cowan 49 2 2 2 1 0.5000 40 Jason Boggs 0.0000 40 Gaylen Kuehl 32

5 Nice Game, 7 Bucks Xu Han 50 84 2 0 0 0.0000 41 Jeff Neel 0.0000 41 Karlé Blahut 29
Ken Schmidt 51 -100 6 0 0 0.0000 42 Ron Shepard 0.0000 42 Kim Zerba 27
Shane Rentfro 52 67 2 0 0 0.0000 43 Ariana Hernandez 0.0000 43 Jason Boggs 26
Gaylen Kuehl 53 32 2 0 0 0.0000 44 Adam Daun 0.0000 44 Fred Frus 25
Lexe Hernandez 54 0 3 0 0 0.0000 45 Lexe Hernandez 0.0000 45 Paul Hovland 25
Bob Daun 55 114 2 1 1 0.6667 46 Gaylen Kuehl 0.0000 46 Carolyn Turner 19
Frank Hernandez 56 104 2 2 1 0.5000 47 Shane Rentfro 0.0000 47 Mike Matejko 19
Missy Hernandez 57 2 2 2 1 0.5000 48 Ken Schmidt 0.0000 48 Amanda Kvapil 17
Adam Daun 58 98 2 0 0 0.0000 49 Xu Han 0.0000 49 Steve Clancy 14
Ariana Hernandez 59 7 4 0 0 0.0000 50 Brandon Kvapil 0.0000 50 Jeff Neel 13

6 X-CUE-SES George Norek 60 61 2 1 1 0.6667 51 Mike Matejko 0.0000 51 Brandon Kvapil 13
Ron Shepard 61 155 2 0 0 0.0000 52 Gene Schafer 0.0000 52 Chris Johnson 9
--- --- 62 -100 6 0 0 -1.0000 53 Melanie Matejko 0.0000 53 David Hanson 8
Pat Mooney 63 130 2 2 1 0.5000 54 Amanda Kvapil 0.0000 54 Ariana Hernandez 7
Jeff Neel 64 13 2 0 0 0.0000 55 Cheryl Nelson 0.0000 55 Jim Kubik 6
Jason Boggs 65 26 2 0 0 0.0000 56 Bob Blackburn 0.0000 56 Josh White 6
Tim Tyszka 66 72 2 2 1 0.5000 57 Fred Frus 0.0000 57 Derek McLain 5
Kim Zerba 67 27 4 1 0 0.0000 58 Chris Johnson 0.0000 58 Cat Nguyen 4
Richard Suydam 68 58 2 1 0 0.0000 59 Dean Bass 0.0000 59 Scott Gager 4
--- --- 69 -100 6 0 0 -1.0000 60 Candido Pereira 0.0000 60 Muhsin Ameen 4

7 No Sweat Mike McKiernan 70 101 2 2 2 1.0000 61 Mike Karakourtis 0.0000 61 Dave Pittner 4
Charlie Czerwinski 71 69 2 0 0 0.0000 62 Craig Stacey 0.0000 62 Gene Schafer 4
Rick Moore 72 60 2 2 0 0.0000 63 Martino Henderson 0.0000 63 Candido Pereira 4
--- --- 73 -100 6 0 0 -1.0000 64 Katie Martin 0.0000 64 Tami Martin 3
Jim Krueger 74 68 2 0 0 0.0000 65 Derek McLain 0.0000 65 Missy Hernandez 2
Muhsin Ameen 75 4 2 2 0 0.0000 66 Paul Hovland 0.0000 66 Marie Cowan 2
Gary Wiezorek 76 75 2 0 0 0.0000 67 John Valdes 0.0000 67 Melanie Matejko 2
Steve Clancy 77 14 2 2 0 0.0000 68 Kevin Felker 0.0000 68 Lexe Hernandez 0
Dylan Dias 78 46 4 0 0 0.0000 69 Vuk Milievic 0.0000 69 Cheryl Nelson 0
Scott Gager 79 4 2 0 0 0.0000 70 Glenn Keller 0.0000 70 Craig Stacey 0

8 Holdin' Our Own Jenny Erdmann 80 66 2 0 0 0.0000 71 Chuck Blahut 0.0000 71 Katie Martin 0
Scott Petersen 81 67 2 0 0 0.0000 72 Bob Beckstrom 0.0000 72 --- --- -100
Josh White 82 6 2 2 2 1.0000 73 --- --- -1.0000 73 --- --- -100
Andrew Chuang 83 73 2 0 0 0.0000 74 --- --- -1.0000 74 --- --- -100
Tone Nguyen 84 75 2 0 0 0.0000 75 --- --- -1.0000 75 Ken Schmidt -100
Jim Kubik 85 6 2 0 0 0.0000 76 --- --- -1.0000 76 --- --- -100
Randy Hanson 86 46 2 2 1 0.5000 77 --- --- -1.0000 77 --- --- -100
Carolyn Turner 87 19 2 2 1 0.5000 78 --- --- -1.0000 78 --- --- -100
David Hanson 88 8 2 2 1 0.5000 79 --- --- -1.0000 79 --- --- -100
Cat Nguyen 89 4 2 0 0 0.0000 80 --- --- -1.0000 80 --- --- -100

League Handicap Statistics Min: -100 Median: 36.0 Max: 159 Mean: 43.8 Std Dev: 44.08

MatchesTeam Player Handicap


